Constant Sorrow
edancer 32 Count, 2 Wall, Beginner
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I'm a Man Of Constant Sorrow

E-mail: admin@linedancermagazine.com

S1
1-2
3&4
5-6
788

S2
1-2
3&4
5-6
384

S3
1-2
3&4
5-6

Rock Step, Coaster Step, Rock Step, Coaster Step
Right rock step forward, recover

Right coaster step back

Left rock step forward, recover

Left coaster step back

Slide Right, Right Shuffle Forward, Slide Left, Left Shuffle Back
Step right side, slide left together

Shuffle right forward

Step left side, slide right together

Shuffle left back

Right Rock Back , Shuffle Turn Left 1/2, Left Rock Back, Shuffle Turn Right 1/2
Right rock step back, recover

Right shuffle forward turning 1/2 left

Left rock step back, recover

78&8Left shuffle forward turning 1/2 right

S4
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

Right Rock Back, Step Turn Left 1/2, Full Turn, Stomp, Stomp
Right rock step back, recover

Right step forward, turn 1/2 left

Turn 1/2 left and step right back, turn 1/2 left and step left forward
Stomp right forward, stomp left together

Restart: On first wall after 24 count
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